14
Catalog 1308961
Issued 6-01
Tyco Electronics Dimensions  (for reference purposes only) are in Specifications and availability Technical Support: 1-800-522-6752
Harrisburg, PA  U.S.A. inches over (millimeters) unless otherwise specified. subject to change. http://relays.tycoelectronics.com
Features
• Low profile miniature power relay
• High density available on PC board due to small size.

Coil Temperature Rise Operate Time Life Expectancy
PC Board Layout (Bottom View)
Ordering Information
                                                                                   Typical Part Number  B OUDH -SH -1 12 D M
1. Basic Series:
OUDH = Miniature, sealed PC board relay.
2. Enclosure:
SS = Vented (Flux-tight)* plastic cover.
SH = Sealed, plastic case.
3. Termination:
1 = 1 pole
4. Coil Voltage:
03 = 3VDC 09 = 9VDC 24 = 24VDC
06 = 6VDC 12 = 12VDC 48 = 48VDC
5. Coil Input:
D = Standard
6. Contact Arrangement:
Blank = 1 Form C, SPDT M = 1 Form A, SPST-NO
* Not suitable for immersion cleaning processes.
.602± .012
(15.3 ± .3)
.858 ± .012
(21.8 ± .3)
.020
(.5)
.500
(12.70)
.085 ± .008
(2.15 ± .2)
.067
(1.70)
.012
(.3)
.2
(5.08)
.018
(.45)
.1
(2.54)
.1
(2.54)
.138 ± .012
(3.5 ± .3)
.300 ± .012
(7.62 ± .3)
.200 ± .012
(5.08 ± .3)
.673 ± .012
(17.10 ± .3)
.500
(12.70)
.2
(5.08)
.300 ± .012
(7.62 ± .3)
.200 ± .012
(5.08 ± .3)
.085 ± .008
(2.15 ± .2)
12
10
  8
  6
  4
  2
0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.80.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8
Coil Power (W)Coil Power (W)
T